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APPLICATIONS
• Used in dry locations to bond flexible metal conduit to a box or enclosure

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169022085
6.797
3.797
4.53
3.094
Loose
No

PACKAGING

Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169022080
5
5

2 In. 90 Degree Flex Squeeze Connector, Uninsulated
for FMC/AC/MC Cable

CERTIFICATIONS

FEATURE BENEFIT
Screw-tightened 90° connector bonds armored cable to a box or enclosure

PRODUCT FEATURES

• All malleable construction ensures mechanical protection for the raceway
• Zinc-electroplated for added corrosion protection


